
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Peter VERNIERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H50
Afstand : 4820m
Tijd : 0:48:06 (9'59"/km)

12/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Alain MAZY 0:30:31
2. Guido LENGES 0:31:14
3. Nicolas SILLIEN 0:32:28

1. 136 00:06:05 582m 10'27"/km
2. 173 00:03:50 00:09:55 175m 21'54"/km
3. 141 00:00:58 00:10:53 87m 11'07"/km
4. 131 00:02:34 00:13:27 271m 9'28"/km
5. 162 00:03:25 00:16:52 230m 14'51"/km
6. 143 00:03:01 00:19:53 308m 9'48"/km
7. 166 00:04:14 00:24:07 379m 11'10"/km
8. 155 00:03:00 00:27:07 298m 10'04"/km
9. 150 00:01:07 00:28:14 113m 9'53"/km

10. 152 00:01:14 00:29:28 134m 9'12"/km
11. 182 00:01:02 00:30:30 103m 10'02"/km
12. 138 00:03:10 00:33:40 517m 6'08"/km
13. 132 00:04:53 00:38:33 504m 9'41"/km
14. 171 00:04:44 00:43:17 436m 10'51"/km
15. 176 00:03:01 00:46:18 219m 13'46"/km
16. 165 00:01:15 00:47:33 223m 5'36"/km
17. 999 00:00:33 00:48:06 104m 5'17"/km
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